Drinks &
Bar Snacks

TORRANCE



WE LOOKAFTER OUR TEAM,
BECAUSE THEY LOOK AFTER YOU:

- 10% of our net profits are shared with every employee
who's been with us 12+ months. The amount is based
on hours worked, not salary, to make it fair.

- Should you choose to leave a tip, through card or cash,

100% of it will be allocated to the team in this venue,
and is shared out through a system controlled by a
team representative.
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Bar Food

Pick Ups

Cauliflower Pakora we) £7.95

Yoghurt and mint dip, Indian summer salad

Crispy Tempura

Chilli and coriander batter, spiced sesame greens, teriyaki dip

Chicken £8.95 / Veg £7.95
Filo King Prawns £11.45

Wakame greens, sesame dressing, wasabi mayo

Chargrilled Beef Burger £11.00

Brioche bun, house sauce, crisp lettuce

Southern Fried Chicken Burger £11.00

Brioche bun, house sauce, crisp lettuce

Spiced Chickpea, Lentil and Spinach
Falafel Burger «,vea) £11.00

Brioche bun, crisp lettuce, tomato and fries

Grazing

Toasted Nachos v £10.00

Cheddar cheese glaze, sour cream, salsa & jalapenos
Add: Haggis | Crispy bacon | Cajun chicken £3.00

Fried Chicken Wings to Share £12.50
BBQ | Salt and chilli | Sticky soy and sesame | Mixed

Dirty fries

Haggis and Peppercorn, Melted Cheddar £6.95
Melted Cheddar and Crispy Bacon £6.95
Katsu Curry and Fresh Chilli v) £6.95

Sides
Skinny Fries £4.00

Seasoned Fries £4.45
Cajun | Peri Peri | Salt and Chilli

Zesty Bean, Grain and Pepper Salad (gfve) £4.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings wg £4.95
Mini Mac & Cheese v) £5.45



Cocktails

Pink Pornstar £9.50
Gordon’s Pink | Passoa | Pineapple | Lemon | Vanilla | Prosecco

French Martini £9.50
Smirnoff | Chambord | Pineapple

Gummy Bear £9.00
Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka | Peach Schnapps | Cranberry | Lime

Pornstar Martini £9.50
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka | Passoa | Lime | Sugar | Passionfruit | Prosecco

Up In The Clouds £8.95
Vanilla Vodka | Raspberry Vodka | Cranberry Juice | Sugar Syrup

Upswing £9.50
Chase Pink Grapefruit Gin | Cointreau | Pineapple Juice | Sugar Syrup | Lime Juice
Parma Violet £9.25
Whitley Neill Parma Violet Gin | Violet Liqueur | Sugar | Lemon

Banana Espresso £9.75
Langs Banana Rum | Tia Maria | Sugar Syrup | Espresso

Bramble £9.50
Edinburgh Gin | Lemon Juice | Sugar Syrup | Creme De Mure

Rhubarb & Ginger Sour £9.50

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin | Lemon Juice | Vanilla Syrup | Egg White
£1from every cocktail will go towards supporting children in poverty through
The Manorview Foundation

Disaronno Velvet Espresso Martini £9.25
Disaronno Velvet | Tia Maria | Espresso | Sugar

The Last Kiss £9.75
Sailor Jerry Rum | Strawberry Liqueur | Strawberry Puree | Lime Juice | Sugar Syrup
Disaronno Sour £9.25
Disaronno | Lemon | Angostura Bitters | Egg Whites

Bourbon For Breakfast £9.75

Bulleit Bourbon | Cointreau | Orange Bitters | Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup | Marmalade Jam | Egg white

Pineapple Express £9.50
Langs Pineapple Rum | Pineapple Juice | Cherry Syrup | Lime Juice
Blueberry Storm £9.75

Captain Morgans White | Sugar Syrup | Lime Juice | Angostura Bitters
Ginger Beer | Blueberries

Cocktail Club

A selection of delicious cocktails for just £6 each
Tuesday - Friday

Aperol Spritz Rossini
Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

Up in the Clouds
Vanilla Vodka | Raspberry Vodka
Cranberry Juice | Sugar Syrup

Parma Violet

Gummy Bear
Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka
Peach Schnapps | Cranberry
Lime

Fizz Cockltails
Rhubarb Fizz

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur | Rose Syrup | Lemonade | Prosecco

Rhubarb & Bramley Apple Rose Spritz
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple | Rosé Wine | Sugar Syrup | Soda

Aperol Spritz

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

Mocktails

Strawberry & Lime Smoothie
Strawberry | Lime | Sugar | Crushed Ice

Vanilla & Passionfruit Fizz
Vanilla | Passionfruit | Orange | Pineapple | Lime | Lemonade

Raspberry & Mint Crush
Raspberry | Mint | Lime | Apple | Soda

Non Alcoholic Fizz

Non Alcoholic Rossini
Strawberry | 0% Fizz

Non Alcoholic Bellini
Passionfruit | 0% Fizz

Strawberry | Prosecco

Whitley Neill Parma Violet Gin
Violet Liqueur | Sugar | Lemon

£9.50

£9.50

£9.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£700

£700



Wine List

White

Parini Pinot Grigio Delle Venzie - Italy £6.50
Nose of wild flowers, touches of honey and
banana, dry, fresh with notes of pear.

Sea Point Sauvignon Blanc - South Africa £6.60
A fresh white wine with aromas and flavours of fresh cut grass,
ripe peaches and gooseberries.

Berri Estates Chardonnay - Australia £5.95
Tropical fruit with a slight buttery palate on this
great example of unoaked Chardonnay.

Dashwood Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough - New Zealand £8.35
Zesty grapefruit, lime and Meyer lemon with mid palate
flavours of pear and passion fruit.

Picpoul De Pinet, Petite Ronde - France
Unoaked, the wine shows a freshness with citrussy and
stone fruit character with floral notes.

Red

175ml
Los Romeros Merlot - Chile £5.95
Spiced plum and dark berry fruit, juicy, soft and light bodied.
Elevé Pinot Noir - France £8.50
Cherry and blueberry flavours on the soft palate, finishes
with a hint of spice.
Son Excellence Cabernet Sauvignon - France £6.60

Blackcurrent fruit aromas, a light hint of green pepper
and a third of the blend is oak aged.

Familia Zuccardi Brazos Malbec - Argentina
Aromas reminiscent of ripe red and black fruits.

Vivanco Rioja Crianza - Spain
Aromas and flavours of violets and red fruits with a hint of vanilla.

250ml
£8.95

£910

£810

£11.95

250ml
£810

£10.75

£8.95

Bottle

£26.50

£27.00

£24.95

£35.50

£35.00

Bottle

£24.95

£32.00

£27.00

£35.00

£36.00

Rosé
175ml 250ml

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato Delle Venezie - Italy £6.60 £910
Soft pink colours, delicate and fruity bouquet, soft
and fresh on the palate.
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel - USA £5.95 £810
Beautiful deep salmon pink coloured wine with loads of fresh
summer fruit flavours and lively acidity.
Prosecco & Champagne

125ml
Da Luca Prosecco - Italy £6.95

Peach and apricot aromas, zingy on the palate with a touch of
sweetness and a clean, lingering finish.

Da Luca Prosecco Rosé - Italy £6.95
Fruity scent of pears and apples with overtones of blackberries.

Lanson Pére et Fils Brut Champagne

A Champagne cuvée reserved exclusively for the restaurant trade.
Distinctively crisp and zesty, the palate shows elegant fruit and the finish
plenty of freshness.

Lanson Le Rosé Champagne

As one of the first rosé Champagnes, Le Rosé benefits from more than 60 years
rosé-making experience of Lanson in its elaboration. It is sought after for its pale
salmon colour and characteristic freshness reminiscent of Lanson Black Label.

Bottle

£27.00

£24.95

Bottle

£33.00

£33.00

£80.00

£85.00



Signature Serves

25mll of our best spirits with mixer & complementing garnish.

T&T

Tanqueray No10 | Fever-Tree Tonic | Pink Grapefruit

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple Gin | Fever-Tree Tonic
Sliced Apple

Cherry & Pepsi

Kraken Cherry | Pepsi Bottle | Cherry
Macallan & Ginger Ale

Macallan 12yo | Fever-Tree Ginger Ale | Fresh Lime

Johnnie Hi-Ball

Johnnie Walker | Fever-Tree Ginger Ale | Lemon

Tanqueray Royale
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Gin
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic | Blueberries

Watermelon Gin Bull
Gordons Pink | Watermelon Red Bull | Lime

Liqueurs

Dead Man’s Fingers Raspberry Liqueur
Dead Man’s Fingers Coffee Liqueur

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Ramazzotti Sambuca
Jagermeister

£6.95

£6.95

£6.75

£8.95

£6.25

£6.95

£6.75

Coffees &'leas

Freshly Roasted beans in Glasgow by Italian Aroma

Americano

Latte
Add: Salted Caramel | Vanilla £0.50

Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha

Pot of Plantation Tea
Choose from: Scottish Brew | Camomile | Earl Grey
Mojito Mint | Red Berry Splash | Lemon & Ginger | Decaffeinated

Softs

330ml
Pepsi | Diet Pepsi | Irn Bru | Diet Irn Bru | Tango

San Pellegrino
Choose from: Lemon | Blood Orange

Red Bull
Red Bull Energy Drink | Red Bull Watermelon | Red Bull Tropical

Alcohol kree

0% Heineken Zero
0% Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

£3.75
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.45
£4.25

£3.75

£3.20

£3.30

£3.30

£3.80
£4.60



Frappe

Speciality Drinks

Choose from: Salted Caramel | Vanilla

Hot Chocolate
Topped with Marshmallows | Cream | Maltesers
Add: Salted Caramel | Vanilla £0.50

lced Teas

Choose from: Red Berry Splash | Mojito Mint
Earl Grey | Scottish Breakfast | Decaffeinated

Boozy Hot Drinks £.7.25

Hot Chocolate Orange

Cointreau | Hot Chocolate | Cream

Kahlua Hot Chocolate
Kahlua Liqueur | Hot Chocolate | Cream

Velvet Hot Chocolate
Disaronno Velvet | Hot Chocolate | Cream

Irish Coffee
Jameson | Espresso | Sugar | Cream

Baileys Coffee
Baileys | Espresso | Sugar | Cream

Courvoisier VS Coffee
Courvoisier VS | Espresso | Sugar | Cream



